
INSTITUTE OF ADVANCE STUDIES IN EDUCATION, AIZAWL, MIZORAM
SUMMARY OF FIXTURES FOR TWO-YEAR B.Ed 

AUGUST-DECEMBER 2017
(Weekly Assembly will be held on every Wednesday of a working week)

1ST Semester

Sl. No Working Days/Holidays
Gregorian
Calendar Days of the Week

JULY
1 Submission of Monthly Plan & Semester Plan 27th July Thursday

AUGUST

2 Academic Session Commences for B.Ed 1st August Tuesday

3 Faculty Meeting 2nd August Wednesday

4 Group Counselling Sessions 2nd  & 3rd August
Wednesday &

Thursday

5 Individual Counselling Sessions 4th August Friday

6 Commencement of Regular Classes 7th August Monday

7 Meeting of all Management Committees & Cells 11th August Friday

8 International youth Day : Theme Display-Sec A 12th August Saturday



9 Independence Day : Theme Display-Sec B 15th August Tuesday

10 Election of Class Representatives & Division into 3 Houses 16th August Wednesday

11

Allocation of Practicum in CC-101, 102, 103, 104

CC 101
Anxiety among teenagers

CC 102
Role of Church, YMA, MHIP and other NGOs in Education.

CC 103
Comparative Study on the teaching attitude of elementary, 
secondary and higher secondary school teachers.

CC 104
Problems of students in learning of Languages/ 
Mathematics/ Sciences/ Social Sciences

18th August 
to 

29th September

12. Campus Development Work 25th August Friday

13. National Sports Day : Theme Display (Blue House) 29th August Tuesday

14. Submission of Monthly Academic Plan by the Faculty 30th August Wednesday

15. Opening of Complaint Box 31st August Thursday



SEPTEMBER

16. Submission of Monthly Attendance by the Faculty 1st September Friday

17. Teachers Day 5th September Tuesday

18. Forgiveness Day : To be observed in the classroom 5th September Tuesday

19. Meeting of all Management Committees & Cells
6th & 7th

September
Wednesday &

Thursday

20. Faculty Meeting 8th September Friday

21. World Literacy Day : Theme Display (Red House) 8th September Friday

22.
Allocation of Assignments (CC: 101, 102, 103, 104, 105)
Assignment will be allocated by the Subject teachers within 
the periods assigned

9th to 23rd

September
Saturday to Saturday

23. World First Aid Day (Resource Person will be invited) 14th September Thursday

24. World Ozone Day : Theme Display (Green House) 16th September Saturday

25.
International Day of Peace and Non-Violence : 
Theme Display (Blue House)

21st September Thursday



26. World Tourism Day : Theme Display (Red House) 27th September Wednesday

27. Submission of Assingments (CC: 101, 102, 103, 104, 105)
25th to 29th

September
Monday to Friday

28. Submission of Monthly Academic Plan by the Faculty 29th September Friday

29. Opening of Complaint Box 29th September Friday

OCTOBER

30. International Day of Older Person 1st October Sunday

31.
Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday & International Day of Non-
Violence

2nd October Monday

32. Submission of Monthly Attendance by the Faculty 3rd October Tuesday

33. Faculty Meeting 4th October Wednesday

34. World Teachers Day : Theme Display (Blue House) 5th October Thursday

35. World Mental Health Day : Theme Display (Red House) 10th October Tuesday



36. International Day of Girl Child : Skit/ Play/ Songs etc. 11th October Wednesday

37. Meeting of all Management Committees & Cells
12th & 13th

October
Thursday & Friday

38. Unit Test Commences 17th October Tuesday

39.
International Day for the Eradication of Poverty :
Theme Display (Red House)

17th October Tuesday

40. Diwali (Holiday) 19th October Thursday

41. Election of Class Representatives 20th October Friday

42. U.N Day, World Development Information Day 24th October Tuesday

43. Submission of Monthly Academic Plan by the Faculty 31st October Tuesday

44. Opening of Complaint Box 31st October Tuesday

NOVEMBER

45. Submission of Monthly Attendance by the Faculty 1st November Wednesday



46. Meeting of all Management Committee & Cells
1st & 2nd

November
Wednesday &

Thursday

47. Faculty Meeting 3rd November Friday

48. Preparatory Leave for Pre-Semester Test
8th to 10th

November
Wednesday to Friday

49. National Education Day 
13th to 17th

November
Monday to Friday

50. Pre-Semester Test Commences 11th November Saturday

51. Children’s Day, Nehru Birthday 14th November Tuesday

52. International Students Day 17th November Friday

53. World Adult Day 18th November Saturday

54. National Integration Day 19th November Sunday

55. Preparatory Leave for 1st Semester Exam
23rd to 30th

November
 (1 Week)

56. Submission of Internal Marks by the Faculty 24th November Friday



57. Opening of Complaint Box 30th November Thursday

DECEMBER

58. World AIDS Day : Theme Display (Blue House) 1st December Friday

59. 1st Semester Exam Commences 1st December Friday

60. World Computer Literacy Day : Theme Display (Red House) 2nd December Saturday

61.
International Day of People with Disabilities :
Theme Display (Green House)

3rd December Sunday

62. Annual Meeting of Teaching of Non-Teaching Staff 4th December Monday

63.
International Anti Corruption Day : Theme Display (Blue 
House)

9th December Saturday

64. World Human Rights Day : Theme Display (Red House) 10th December Sunday

65.
National Energy Conservation Day : Theme Display (Green 
House)

14th December Thursday

66. Winter Vocation
18th Dec to 18th

Feb 2018



67.
Christmas Eve (Holiday)

24th December Saturday

68. Christmas Day (Holiday) 25th December Sunday

69. New Year Eve (Holiday) 31st December Sunday

INSTITUTE OF ADVANCE STUDIES IN EDUCATION, AIZAWL, MIZORAM
SUMMARY OF FIXTURES FOR TWO-YEAR B.Ed 

(AUGUST-DECEMBER 2017)
(Weekly Assembly will be held on every Wednesday of a working week)



3rd Semester

Sl. No Working Days/Holidays Gregorian
Calendar

Days of the Week

JULY
1 Submission of Monthly Plan and Semester Plan 27th July Thursday

AUGUST

2. Academic Session Commences for B.Ed 1st August Tuesday

3. Faculty Meeting 2nd August Wednesday

4. Group Counselling Session 2nd  & 3rd August
Wednesday &

Thursday

5. Sensitisation Workshop for Teachers and Supervisors 4th August Friday

6. Sensitisation Workshop for Students 7th – 8th  August Monday & Tuesday

7. Briefing for Micro Teaching and Approval of Lesson Plans 9th August Wednesday

8. Micro Teaching Begins 10th – 22nd August Thursday - Tuesday

9. Meeting of all Management Committees & Cells 11th August Friday

10.
International Youth Day : Theme Display-Sec A 12th August Saturday



11. Independence Day : Theme Display-Sec B 15th August Tuesday

12. Micro Teaching Ends 22nd August Thursday

13. Briefing for Macro Teaching and Approval of Lesson Plans
23th & 24th

August
Wednesday &

Thursday

14. Campus Development Work 25th August Friday

15. Simulated Teaching (Macro Teaching)
28th August to

12th Sep
10 Days

16. Opening of Complaint Box 31st August Thursday

SEPTEMBER

17. Submission of Monthly Attendance by the Faculty 1st September Friday

18. Teachers Day 5th September Tuesday

19. Forgiveness Day : To be observed in the classroom 5th September Tuesday

20. Meeting of all Management Committees & Cells
6th & 7th

September
Wednesday &

Thursday



21. Faculty Meeting 8th September Friday

22. World Literacy Day : Theme Display (Red House) 8th September Friday

23. Macro Teaching Ends 8th September Friday

24. Briefing for Teaching in Actual Classroom 13th September Wednesday

25. World First Aid Day (Resource Person will be invited) 14th September Thursday

26. Teaching in Actual Classroom
14th & 15th

September
Thursday & Friday

27. World Ozone Day : Theme Display (Green House) 16th September Saturday

28. Briefing for School Internship 18th September Monday

29. School Internship Begins 19th September Tuesday

30.
International Day of Peace and Non-Violence : 
Theme Display (Blue House)

21st September Thursday

31. World Tourism Day : Theme Display (Red House) 27th September Wednesday



32. Opening of Complaint Box 29th September Friday

OCTOBER

33. International Day of Older Person 1st October Sunday

34.
Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday & International Day of Non-
Violence

2nd October Monday

35. Submission of Monthly Attendance by the Faculty 3rd October Tuesday

36. Faculty Meeting 4th October Wednesday

37. World Teachers Day : Theme Display (Blue House) 5th October Thursday

38. World Mental Health Day : Theme Display (Red House) 10th October Tuesday

39. International Day of Girl Child : Skit/ Play/ Songs etc. 11th October Wednesday

40. Meeting of all Management Committees & Cells
12th & 13th

October
Thursday & Friday

41.
International Day for the Eradication of Poverty :
Theme Display (Red House)

17th October Tuesday



42. Diwali (Holiday) 19th October Thursday

43. U.N Day, World Development Information Day 24th October Tuesday

44. Opening of Complaint Box 31st October Tuesday

NOVEMBER

45. Submission of Monthly Attendance by the Faculty 1st November Wednesday

46. Meeting of all Management Committee & Cells 2nd November Thursday

47. Faculty Meeting 3rd November Friday

48. School Internship Ends 10th November Friday

49. National Education Day : Theme Display (Red House)
13th to 17th

November
Monday to Friday

50. Briefing for Final Practice Teaching (School Internship) 13th November Monday

51.
Children Day, Nehru Birthday : Theme Display (Green 
House)

14th November Tuesday



52. Final Practice Teaching Begins
14th to 17th

November
4 Days

53. International Students Day : Theme Display (Blue House) 17th November Friday

54. World Adult Day : Theme Display (Red House) 18th November Saturday

55. National Integration Day : Theme Display (Green House) 19th November Sunday

56. School Experiences and Post Internship
20th to 24th

November
5 Days

57. Submission of Marks and Reports of School Internship
27th to 29th

November
3 Days

58. Opening of Complaint Box 30th November Thursday

DECEMBER

59. World AIDS Day : Theme Display (Blue House) 1st December Friday

60. Submission of Monthly Attendance by the Faculty 1st December Friday

61. World Computer Literacy Day : Theme Display (Red House) 2nd December Saturday



62.
International Day of People with Disabilities :
Theme Display (Green House)

3rd December Sunday

63. Annual Meeting of Teaching of Non-Teaching Staff 4th December Monday

64.
International Anti Corruption Day : Theme Display (Blue 
House)

9th December Saturday

65. World Human Rights Day : Theme Display (Red House) 10th December Sunday

66.
National Energy Conservation Day : Theme Display (Green 
House)

14th December Thursday

67. Winter Vocation
18th Dec to 18th

Feb 2018

68. Christmas Eve (Holiday)
24th December Saturday


